


List Of Eligible Candidates Against Sports Quata 2025-26 Recruitment-Ajmer Division

s.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Registration
ld

250702476

250702803

250702788

250703018

250702737

250702713

250701993

250703274

250703275

250702652

250702778

250702615

250700563

250702831

250703045

250703035

Name

Antima Mishra

Yogesh Kumar Dhindhwal

Mohit

MahipalSingh

Arvind Yadav

Jhalak Chahal

Prakash Kumar

Bittu

Abhishek Singh

Vikesh Dagur

Manu Panwar

Yaqoob Siddiqui

Farookh Choudhary

Manish Rajput

Abhishek Devkate

Islam Ali

Email

antimamishrassc@gmail.com

athleteyogeshkumar@gmail.com

mohityadavbk5000@gmail.com

mahipalsinghinda51@gmail.com

yadav25513@gmail.com

sanjnachaha144@gmail.com

royalchaudhary 1999@gmail.com

bittudohanakhera@gmail.com

abhisheksoni7804808761@gmail.com

vikeshdagur24@gmail.com

manupanwarmzn@gmail.com

yaqoob.sidd121@gmail.com

jaatfarookh@gmail.com

sachin1210dhai@gmail.com

abhishekdevkate3@gmail.com

islamali5249@gmail.com

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Communitv

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

OBC

OBC

Division

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Åjmef

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Level Of
Post

Level 1

Level 1

Levell

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Levell

Levell

Levell

Levell

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level I

Post Applied

Athletics Women

Athletics Men

Cross Country
Men

Cross Country
Men

Cross Country
Men

Athleti'Women

et@csMek

'Crosseountry
en

Cro ecoui)tl'

Cross Country
Men

Cress Country
en

Shooting Men

Cross Country
Men

Cross Country
Men

Cross Country
Men

Cross Country
Men

Positions

AthleticsWomen:
SHOT PUT

Athletics Men:
1500 MTR

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

AthleticsWomen:
SHOT PUT

Athletics Men:
1500 MTR

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

ShootingMen: 50 MTR
RIFLE 3 POSITION

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Status By
Document
Verifier

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Remarks By Document Verifier

Name spelling mistake in application & marksheet
so May be provisionally accepted.

Provisionally Eligible, subject to produce
Certificate issued by Association of Indian

University at the time of trials.

Applicant's father & Mother name mismatch in
Application & Marksheet so may be provisionally
accepted

Provisionally Eligible, subject to produce
Certificate issued by Association of Indian

University at the time of trials.
Applicant's Name mistake in application &
marksheet so May be provisionally accepted.

Provisionally Eligible, subject to produce
Certificate issued by Athletics Federation of India
at the time of trials.
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List Of Eligible Candidates Against Sports Quata 2025-26 Recruitment-Ajmer Division

S.N0

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Registration
ld

250703036

250703030

250701637

250701374

250701043

250700295

250700519

250702223

250702599

250702483

250702355

250702328

250702318

250700146

250702064

250701702

Name

Amardeep Pal

Yashshree

Vikash

Rohit Sanjeev Jha

Anjali

Vikash Choudhary

Sumit Rathee

Manav Sharma

Rohit Bansiwal

Monu Kumar

Siddhant Pujari

Aaryan Saini

Ankit

Simranjeet Kaur

Tuffli Khan

Ranvir Singh

Email

pamardeep002@gmail.com

harsh2001raghav@gmail.com

vinnuyadav990@gmail.com

rightjha@gmail.com

bhupendrapoonia7@gmail.com

vikashjat862@gmail.com

sumirathee.22092006@gmail.com

manavsharmaaa2003@gmail.com

rohitbanshiwal 100@gmail.com

rmonu9844@gmail.com

SIDDHANTPUJAR122@GMAIL.COM

aaryan8415@gmail.com

amkitmalik0000@gmail.com

simranjeetl 8.86@gmail.com

tuffiisultankhan@gmail.com

RANVIR472005@GMAlL.COM

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Community Division LevelOf
Post

Level 1

Level I

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level I

Level I

Level I

Level I

Level I

Level 1

Level I

Level I

Post Applied

Cross Country
Men

Athletics Women

Athletics Men

Athletics Men,
Cross Country

Men

Athletics Women

Cross Country
Men

Athletics Men

Cross Country
Men

Cross Country
Men

Cross Country
Men

Athletics Men

Cross Country
Men

Athletics Men

Athletics Women

Athletics Women

Athletics Men

Positions

Cross Country Men

AthleticsWomen:
SHOT PUT

Athletics Men:
1500 MTR

Cross Country Men,
Athletics Men:

3000 MTR STEEPLE
CHASE

AthleticsWomen:
SHOT PUT

Cross Country Men

Athletics Men:
3000 MTR STEEPLE

CHASE

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Athletics Men:
3000 MTR STEEPLE

CHASE

Cross Country Men

Athletics Men:
1500 MTR

Athletics Women:
SHOT PUT

AthleticsWomen:
SHOT PUT

Athletics Men:
3000 MTR STEEPLE

CHASE

Status By
Document
Verifier

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Remarks By Document Verifier

OBC

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

sc

OBC

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Eligible only for 3000 Mtr Steeple Chase Event
Eligible as

Applicant & Mother name spelling mismatch, May
per norms be provisionally accepted

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as Name spelling mistake, May be provisionally
per norms accepted.

Eligible as
per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as
per norms

Eligible as Applicant name mismatch in application &
per norms marksheet, so may be provisionally accepted.

Eligible as
per norms

Eligible as

per norms

Eligible as May be provisionally accepted
per norms

Eligible as
per norms

Eligible as Applicant name mismatch in application &
per norms Marksheet so may be provisionally accepted
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List Of Not Eligible Candidates Against Sports Quata 2025-26 Recruitment- Ajmer Division
S.

No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Registration
ld

250702015

250703007

250703013

250702979

250702955

250701268

250701073

250702815

250702705

250702756

250702739

250702732

250702681

250702643

250700007

250703147

250703419

250703359

250703227

Name

Panchanan Bera

P Nasreen Banu

Shubham Baliyan

Khushboo

Pratham Bhadana

Sahil Kumar

Mayank Kumar

Naresh Gurjar

Yashvardhan Sattawan

Rahul

Mukesh Kumar

Manjeet

Praveen Kumar

Bhuvneshwar Raj Singh
Rathore

Harshal Hole

Aryan Raj Kakkar

Gulshan Meena

Diksha Sharma

Rudra Pratap Singh
Goyal

Email

anik.shingh2014@gmail.com

nasreen.p2114@gmail.com

shubhambaliyan 1 122@gmail.com

KHUSHB00003600@GMAIL.COM

shooterprathambhadana7@gmail.com

sahilkrmonitor@gmail.com

narwalji710@gmail.com

nareshgurjar1805@gmail.com

yashsattawan1906@gmail.com

rd8420981@gmail.com

mukeshk 100252001@gmail.com

sudamjyani@gmail.com

pk946814@gmail.com

bhuvneshwarrajsinghrathore@gmail.c

om

harshalhole4383@gmail.com

https.kakkar13@gmail.com

Gulshanmeena0016@gmail.com

ds5715433@gmail.com

prorudra0330@gmail.com

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Community Division

sc

OBC

GENERAL

OBC

OBC

OBC

sc

OBC

ST

GENERAL

OBC

GENERAL

OBC

EWS

OBC

GENERAL

ST

GENERAL

OBC

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer

Level
OfPost

Level 1

Levell

Levell

Level 1

Levell

Levell

Levell

Level 1

Levell

Levell

Levell

Level 1

Levell

Level I

Level 1

Levell

Level 1

Level 1

Levell

Post Applied

Cross Country Men

Athletics Women

Cross Country Men

Athletics Women

Shooting Men

Athletics Men

Athletics Men

Athletics Men

Shooting Men

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Athletics Men

Shooting Men

Shooting Men

Shooting Men

Shooting Men

Athletics Men

Athletics Women

Athletics Men

Positions

Cross Country Men

Athletics Women:
SHOT PUT

Cross Country Men

Athletics Women:
SHOT PUT

Shooting Men: 50 MTR
RIFLE 3 POSITION

Athletics Men: 3000 MTR
STEEPLE CHASE

Athletics Men:
1500MTR

Athletics Men:
1500 MTR

Shooting Men: 50 MTR
RIFLE 3 POSITION

Cross Country Men

Cross Country Men

Athletics Men:
1500 MTR

Shooting Men: 50 MTR
RIFLE 3 POSITION

Shooting Men: 50 MTR
RIFLE 3 POSITION

Shooting Men: 50 MTR
RIFLE 3 POSITION

Shooting Men: 50 MTR
RIFLE 3 POSITION

Athletics Men:
1500 MTR

Athletics Women:
SHOT PUT

Athletics Men:
1500 MTR

Status By
Document
Verifier

Not eligible as per
sports norms

Not eligible as per
sports norms

Not eligible as per
sports norms

Not eligible as per
sports norms

Not eligible as per
sports norms

Not eligible as per
sports norms

Not eligible as per
sports norms

Not eligible as per
sports norms

Not eligible as per
sports norms

Not eligible as per
sports norms

Not eligible as per
sports norms

Not eligible as per
sports norms

Not eligible as per
sports norms

Not eligible as per
sports norms

Not eligible as per

sports norms

Not eligible as per
sports norms

Not eligible as per
Establishment &
Sports norms

Not eligible as per
sports norms

Not eligible as per
sports norms

Remarks By Document Verifier

(vii) Not having requisite Sports

qualification at the time of applying.

(vii) Not having requisite Sports

qualification at the time of applying.

(vii) Not having requisite Sports

qualification at the time of applying.

(vii) Not having requisite Sports

qualification at the time of applying.

(vii) Not having requisite Sports

qualification at the time of applying.

(vii) Not having requisite Sports

qualification at the time of applying.

(vii) Not having requisite Sports

qualification at the time of applying.

(vii) Not having requisite Sports

qualification at the time of applying.

(vii) Not having requisite Sports

qualification at the time of applying.

(vii) Not having requisite Sports

qualification at the time of applying.

(vii) Not having requisite Sports

qualification at the time of applying.

(vii) Not having requisite Sports

qualification at the time of applying.

(vii) Not having requisite Sports

qualification at the time of applying.

(vii) Not having requisite Sports

qualification at the time of applying.

(vii) Not having requisite Sports

qualification at the time of applying.

(vii) Not having requisite Sports

qualification.aL the time of applying.
(vi) Requisite certificates not uploaded
with online application.
(V) Over age, Date of birth wrongly
filled in application as per marksheet.

(vii) Not having requisite Sports

qualification at the time of applying.

(vii) Not having requisite Sports

qualification at the time of applying.
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